Murray & Guari Trial Attorneys Sponsor and Support the Judge Jeffrey Winikoff Memorial Fund

The law firm of Murray & Guari Trial Attorneys, a personal injury, pedestrian accident and product liability firm in West Palm Beach, is proud to sponsor and support the Judge Jeffrey A. Winikoff Memorial Fund.

Feb. 19, 2010 - PRLog -- Contact
Tracy Vaspoli, Murray & Guari Trial Attorneys PL
(561) 366-9099
tvaspoli@murrayguari.com
Angel Marotto, BARD Marketing/PR
amarotto@bardmarketing.com

Murray & Guari Trial Attorneys Sponsor and Support the Judge Jeffrey Winikoff Memorial Fund

West Palm Beach, FL – The law firm of Murray & Guari Trial Attorneys, a personal injury, pedestrian accident and product liability firm in West Palm Beach, is proud to sponsor and support the Judge Jeffrey A. Winikoff Memorial Fund. The fund has been established to provide scholarships to Palm Beach County high school students who have demonstrated exemplary community service.

Donations to the Judge Jeffrey Winikoff Memorial Fund, Inc. can be sent to 20423 State Road 7, F6-475, Boca Raton, FL 33498. For further information, please call 561-451-1796 or email winikoffmemorialfund@comcast.net.

The law firm of Murray & Guari Trial Attorneys PL was founded in 2005. The firm is headquartered in West Palm Beach, Florida, at 1525 N. Flagler Drive, Suite 100. The attorneys can be contacted at (561) 366-9099. Additional information about Murray & Guari Trial Attorneys PL may be obtained from the firm's website at www.murrayguari.com.

--- End ---

Source BARD Marketing City/Town West Palm Beach

State/Province Florida
Zip 33401
Country United States

Industry <u>Legal, Event, Non-profit</u>

Tags Murray Guari, Judge Winikoff Memorial Fund, Palm Beach High Schools, Trial Attorneys,

Fundraiser, West Palm Beach

Link https://prlog.org/10540598



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

- * Read this news online
- * Contact author
- * Bookmark or share online